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Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 65,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details
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On Type Flats /
Apartments

Category

Short Let Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
239 days

1bedroom fully furnished apartment for short stay in the heart of Wuse, Abuja facility; Constant water supply
24/7 light security restaurant room service Location; Wuse Price; 65k/night
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P4785898047
Short Let
Active

65000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This Home : Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wause 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuse?2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

adjacent orji uzor Kalu house, Wuse Zone 2,

Abuja, Abuja FCT

Maitama, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Maitama, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Maitama, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
WUYE, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi Gilmore, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Area 11 Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

65000000
65000000
250000
50000
60000

180000

160000
220000
220000
45000
30000
200000
120000
80000
100000
120000000
150000
250000
120000000
90000
210000
40000
120000
95000

250

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

OKm

0.8Km
0.8Km
0.8Km

2Km

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.7Km
4.4Km
4.4Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
5Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




