

Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 65,000,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Pax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Short Let

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com 239 days

Type Flats / **Apartments**

Built

1bedroom fully furnished apartment for short stay in the heart of Wuse, Abuja facility; Constant water supply 24/7 light security restaurant room service Location; Wuse Price; 65k/night







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P4785898047
Category:	Short Let
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	65000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	1
Bathroom:	1
Toilets:	1
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	65000000		0
Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	65000000		0Km
Wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		250000		0.8Km
Wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	50000		0.8Km
wuse2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	60000		0.8Km
adjacent orji uzor Kalu house, Wuse Zone 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		180000		2Km
Maitama, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		160000		2.4Km
Maitama, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		220000		2.4Km
Maitama, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		220000		2.4Km
Katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	45000		2.7Km
WUYE, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	30000		4.4Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	200000		4.4Km
jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	120000		4.7Km
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	80000	250	4.7Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	100000		4.7Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	120000000		4.7Km
Jahi Gilmore, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	150000		4.7Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		250000		4.7Km
Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	120000000		4.7Km
Jahi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	90000		4.7Km
Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	210000		4.7Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		40000		4.7Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		120000		4.7Km
Area 11 Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		95000		5Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	 Minimum Price	Total No of
	Average rrice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Fitte	Properties	

No Records Found





Property Photos

















